
Financing
Available 

OACPh:  519-337-4222     Fax:  519-337-0333   Email:  sales@southwestsalt.com 
SOUTH WEST SALT SUPPLIES, 1808 London Line, Sarnia, ON  N7W 1A1

Untreated Rock Salt

Thawrox TM Treated    Salt

Granular De-Icers

PLEASE NOTE:   •  Freight charges and applicable taxes are extra                                
                                   •  Pricing shown require pick-up at South West Salt Supplies location

SIZE / PACKAGE
PRICE PER 

SKID

20 kg Bag

20 kg Bag

20 kg Bag

22.7 kg Bag

22.7 kg Bag

20 kg Bag

1 MT Tote

1 MT Tote

1 MT Tote

$       9.22

$    10.27

$    12.03

$    22.28

$    22.86

$    20.59

$ 797.85

$ 911.25

$ 434.75

An Authorized ‘Ready When Nature Strikes’ Dealer

Please Call for Availablility   •  Delivery by Full Truck Load Only (Approx. 42 Tons)    •  $300 Minimal Order (Pick Up Only)

Pricing shown below are subject to change.
Please call for updated pricing.PRODUCTS

PRICE PER
BAG / TOTE

PRICE PER FULL
TRUCK LOAD (30 SKIDS)

ProMelt Essential TM 

ProMelt Enhanced TM 

ProMelt Extreme TM 

MAG Flake TM 

MAG Pellet TM 

Cal Flake TM 

MAG Flake TM 

MAG Pellet TM

ProMelt Enhanced TM 

 

RETAIL
BAGS / TOTES

PER SKID

Liquid De-Icers

CONTRACTOR PRICING

$     516.32

$     575.12

$     673.68

$ 1,069.44

$ 1,097.28

-          

-          

-          

-          

$     11.05

-        

-        

$     25.95

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

$ 15,489.60

$ 17,253.60

$ 20,210.40

$ 32,083.20

$ 32,918.40

      -           

-           

-           

-           

Over-the-Counter
PRICE PER BAG

1,000 L Tote

1,000 L Tote

29,000 L Bulk 
Full Tank Truck Load

29,000 L Bulk
Full Tank Truck Load

29,000 L Bulk
Full Tank Truck Load

ProMelt MAG Liquid TM 

ProMelt ULTRA Liquid TM 

ProMelt MAG 22%TM

With Corrosion Inhibitor 

ProMelt ULTRA 1000TM

With Corrosion Inhibitor 

ProMelt ULTRA 1000TM  With
Corrosion Inhibitor/Blue Dye

1

1
 

1

1

1

-          

-          

-          

-          

-          

-           

-           

$ 13,050.00

$ 17,400.00

$ 19,140.00

TOTES PER SKID
/ BULK - TRUCK

$ 840.00

$ 700.00

$       0.45
Per Litre

$       0.60
Per Litre

$       0.66
Per Litre

56

56

56

48

48

60

1

1

1

-          

-          

-          

-          

-          

Bulk Granular De-Icers

  •  Please allow appropriate lead time for scheduled deliveries
  •  Payment by credit card preferred

42 Tons Bulk
Full  Truck Load

42 Tons Bulk
Full  Truck Load

1

1

$  150.00
Per Ton

$  185.00
Per Ton

-

-

$    6,300.00

$    7,770.00

-

-


